O
ption:           RD
S         AES/EBU
       SN
M
P
Option:        RDS         AES/EBU       SNMP
GSM      AOIP        ABRTS           SNMPV2
 G
SM
        AO
IP       ABRTS          SN
M
PV2
DS1000
1000W Analog FM Transmitter
87,5MHz-108MHz
100-260Vac; F15A-F20A; 50Hz-60Hz
RFE BROADCAST s.r.l.
7
T1K0A1019107S/N: Model:
Supply / Fuse type:
Power Out / Description:
Frequency (CW):
IP20(kg)
1595
via Marevitano, 26 - 88042 Falerna (CZ) - Italy
RFE BRO
ADCAST s.r.l.
D
S1000
M
odel:
T1K0A1019107
S/N
:
FCC ID: 2ARJIDS3000
IC: 24642-DS3000
O
ption:           RD
S         AES/EBU
       SN
M
P
Option:        RDS         AES/EBU       SNMP
GSM      AOIP        ABRTS           SNMPV2
 G
SM
        AO
IP       ABRTS          SN
M
PV2
DS2000
2000W Analog FM Transmitter RFE
87,5MHz-108MHz
2x230V; 2Ph-N-PE; 50Hz-60Hz
RFE BROADCAST s.r.l.
19
T2K0A1219028S/N: Model:
Supply / Fuse type:
Power Out / Description:
Frequency (CW):
IP20(kg)
1595
via Marevitano, 26 - 88042 Falerna (CZ) - Italy
RFE BRO
ADCAST s.r.l.
D
S2000
M
odel:
T2K0A1219028
S/N
:
FCC ID: 2ARJIDS3000
IC: 24642-DS3000
O
ption:           RD
S         AES/EBU
       SN
M
P
Option:        RDS         AES/EBU       SNMP
GSM      AOIP        ABRTS           SNMPV2
 G
SM
        AO
IP       ABRTS          SN
M
PV2
DS3000
3000W Analog FM Transmitter RFE
87,5MHz-108MHz
3x230Vac; 3Ph-N-PE; F20AL; 50Hz-60
RFE BROADCAST s.r.l.
20
T3K0A1219027S/N: Model:
Supply / Fuse type:
Power Out / Description:
Frequency (CW):
IP20(kg)
1595
via Marevitano, 26 - 88042 Falerna (CZ) - Italy
RFE BRO
ADCAST s.r.l.
D
S3000
M
odel:
T3K0A1219027
S/N
:
FCC ID: 2ARJIDS3000
IC: 24642-DS3000